
LOT 9 HOPEFUL CIRCLE S/D

787-621, WD 1095-145, CT 1152-20

NOLASCO LUIS M
368 SE SETH NETTLES
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09030-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.010 1.00/

03/22/2022 MLU

11/23/2021 CP 1.00 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

142,200
9,700
20,000

171,900
0

171,900
0

171,900
171,900

0

176,861

1447/1434 9/15/2021 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BSK PROPERTIES LLC

NOLASCO LUIS M

1371/0837 10/22/2018 WD Q I 01 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAWRENCE F VULGAMOTT

BSK PROPERTIES LLC

2026
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BLDG:2:1: SPRINGHILL MH

XFOB:1:1: SOUT MH

BLDG:1:1: SOUTH MH

000041804 Roof Replacement 6,580 04/27/2021

27675 M H 375 03/10/2009

11022 M H 125 04/12/1996

10017 PUMP/UTPOL 30 07/28/1995

HX Base Yr

368 SE SETH NETTLES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 125.2900 117.77 165,349 2009 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 142,200

1,404 1,404 142,200

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

9,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


